
Greeley Saddle Club

Class: Halter Mares No.: 1 Entries: 8

Place Entry No.

1 631

2 563

3 649

4 525

5 261

Class: Halter Geldings No.: 2 Entries: 7

Place Entry No.

1 691

2 630

3 275

4 514

5 676

Class: Showmanship 5 & Under No.: 3 Entries: 0

Place Entry No.

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Showmanship 6-9 No.: 4 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 593

2

3

4

5

Class: Showmanship 10-13 No.: 5 Entries: 9

Place Entry No.

1 592

2 525

3 261

4 679

5 276

Class: Showmanship 14-18 No.: 6 Entries: 7

Place Entry No.

1 664

2 639

3 680

4 676

5 542

Mattie Culbertson 

Alyssa Gomez 

Name

Name

7/16/2023

Joe Hatch 

Alania Bell 

Gwen Wilusz 

Lexxi Meyer 

Zehlia Weber 

 

 

Jadalynn Frazier 

Name

Name

 

 

 

 

 

Peyton Swyers 

Name

Ariana Yoder 

Lee Hatch 

Kizzy Reinick 

Ainsley Sauer 

 

 

Zemery Weber 

Name

Addie Barnes 

Jadalynn Frazier 

Paulina Bradley 

Lexxi Meyer 

Peyton Swyers 

Eli  Frazier 

Cashlin Reinick 



Greeley Saddle Club 7/16/2023

Class: Showmanship 19-39 No.: 7 Entries: 7

Place Entry No.

1 500

2 566

3 579

4 649

5 281

Class: Showmanship 40 & Over No.: 8 Entries: 6

Place Entry No.

1 524

2 536

3 631

4 532

5 630

Class: Leadline 5 & Under No.: 9 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 526

2 520

3

4

5

Class: English Pleasure No.: 10 Entries: 8

Place Entry No.

1 664

2 592

3 691

4 676

5 525

Class: English Equitation No.: 11 Entries: 7

Place Entry No.

1 676

2 566

3 525

4 691

5 592

Class: English Show Hack No.: 12 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 680

2 676

3 691

4 664

5

Ariana Yoder 

Mattie Culbertson 

 

Lexxi Meyer 

Ariana Yoder 

Zemery Weber 

Name

Addie Barnes 

Jadalynn Frazier 

Ariana Yoder 

Jadalynn Frazier 

Lexxi Meyer 

Name

Jadalynn Frazier 

Diane Roggenthen 

 

 

 

Name

Mattie Culbertson 

Zemery Weber 

Joe Hatch 

Nancy Weber 

Lee Hatch 

Name

Hunter Woodworth 

Weston Subia 

Brooke Ranallo 

Gwen Wilusz 

Kenny Gomez 

Name

Vanessa Meyer 

Kate Harris 

Name

Tagan Subia 

Diane Roggenthen 



Greeley Saddle Club 7/16/2023

Class: Novice Equitation - Walk Trot No.: 13 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 591

2 527

3 593

4 590

5 276

Class: Green Horse Pleasure No.: 14 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 631

2 542

3 278

4 649

5 563

Class: Western Pleasure 6-9 No.: 15 Entries: 0

Place Entry No.

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Western Pleasure 10-13 No.: 16 Entries: 11

Place Entry No.

1 592

2 514

3 525

4 271

5 563

Class: Western Pleasure 14-18 No.: 17 Entries: 11

Place Entry No.

1 664

2 274

3 691

4 680

5 639

Class: Western Pleasure 19-39 No.: 18 Entries: 8

Place Entry No.

1 272

2 500

3 649

4 522

5 566

Gwen Wilusz 

Stephanie Sleight 

Diane Roggenthen 

Ariana Yoder 

Addie Barnes 

Alyssa Gomez 

Name

Ariel Hug 

Tagan Subia 

Lexxi Meyer 

Melanie Niesent 

Alaina Bell 

Name

Mattie Culbertson 

Sophia Goetz 

 

 

 

Name

Zemery Weber 

Ainsley Sauer 

Olivia Walsh 

Gwen Wilusz 

Alaina Bell 

Name

 

 

Zehlia Weber 

Kim  Titchenell 

Cashlin Reinick 

Name

Joe Hatch 

Paulina Bradley 

Name

Sara  Smith 

Alex Woodworth 



Greeley Saddle Club 7/16/2023

Class: Western Pleasure 40 & Over No.: 19 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 536

2 630

3 524

4 282

5 631

Class: Horsemanship 6-9 No.: 20 Entries: 0

Place Entry No.

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Horsemanship 10-13 No.: 21 Entries: 10

Place Entry No.

1 525

2 263

3 592

4 514

5 275

Class: Horsemanship 14-18 No.: 22 Entries: 10

Place Entry No.

1 639

2 676

3 542

4 596

5 277

Class: Horsemanship 19-39 No.: 23 Entries: 6

Place Entry No.

1 566

2 579

3 649

4 500

5 281

Class: Horsemanship 40 & Over No.: 24 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 536

2 524

3 631

4 630

5 282

Joe Hatch 

Lee Hatch 

Cintia Armstrong 

Gwen Wilusz 

Tagan Subia 

Kenny Gomez 

Name

Kate Harris 

Vanessa Meyer 

Paulina Bradley 

Daniel Taylor 

Nadia Schipanski 

Name

Diane Roggenthen 

Brooke Ranallo 

Zemery Weber 

Ainsley Sauer 

Kizzy Reinick 

Name

Alyssa Gomez 

Jadalynn Frazier 

 

 

 

Name

Lexxi Meyer 

Lilia Stringham 

Vanessa Meyer 

Cintia Armstrong 

Joe Hatch 

Name

 

 

Name

Kate Harris 

Lee Hatch 



Greeley Saddle Club 7/16/2023

Class: Reining 6-9 No.: 25 Entries: 0

Place Entry No.

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Reining 10-13 No.: 26 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 592

2 525

3 679

4 280

5 514

Class: Reining 14-18 No.: 27 Entries: 10

Place Entry No.

1 274

2 664

3 277

4 676

5 691

Class: Reining 19-39 No.: 28 Entries: 7

Place Entry No.

1 665

2 579

3 281

4 566

5 500

Class: Reining 40 & Over No.: 29 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 282

2 524

3

4

5

Class: Novice Trail - Walk Trot No.: 30 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 527

2 590

3 591

4 593

5

Sara  Smith 

Zehlia Weber 

 

 

 

 

Name

Alex Woodworth 

Kim  Titchenell 

Kenny Gomez 

Diane Roggenthen 

Tagan Subia 

Name

Cintia Armstrong 

Vanessa Meyer 

Nadia Schipanski 

Jadalynn Frazier 

Ariana Yoder 

Name

Micaiah Culbertson 

Brooke Ranallo 

Eli  Frazier 

Taylyn Hurd 

Ainsley Sauer 

Name

Sophia Goetz 

Mattie Culbertson 

 

 

 

Name

Zemery Weber 

Lexxi Meyer 

Name

 

 



Greeley Saddle Club 7/16/2023

Class: Trail 5 & Under No.: 31 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 526

2

3

4

5

Class: Trail 6-9 No.: 32 Entries: 0

Place Entry No.

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Trail 10-13 No.: 33 Entries: 8

Place Entry No.

1 525

2 263

3 273

4 275

5 514

Class: Trail 14-18 No.: 34 Entries: 7

Place Entry No.

1 664

2 639

3 691

4 676

5 596

Class: Trail 19-39 No.: 35 Entries: 7

Place Entry No.

1 566

2 500

3 579

4 649

5 505

Class: Trail 40 & Over No.: 36 Entries: 6

Place Entry No.

1 692

2 282

3 524

4 631

5 536

Vanessa Meyer 

Joe Hatch 

Kate Harris 

Brooke Ranallo 

Gwen Wilusz 

Kayla Subia 

Name

Tammy Yoder 

Cintia Armstrong 

Ariana Yoder 

Jadalynn Frazier 

Daniel Taylor 

Name

Diane Roggenthen 

Tagan Subia 

Sofia Dunworth 

Kizzy Reinick 

Ainsley Sauer 

Name

Mattie Culbertson 

Alyssa Gomez 

 

 

 

Name

Lexxi Meyer 

Lilia Stringham 

 

 

 

Name

 

 

Name

Hunter Woodworth 

 



Greeley Saddle Club 7/16/2023

Class: Speed Barrel 5 & Under No.: 37 Entries: 0

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Speed Barrel 6-9 No.: 38 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 578 5.863

2 633 10.733

3 284 13.665

4

5

Class: Ring Spear 10-13 No.: 39 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 668 13.340

2 679 67.800

3

4

5

Class: Ring Spear 14-18 No.: 40 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 516 12.810

2 647 17.213

3 554 26.815

4

5

Class: Ring Spear 19-39 No.: 41 Entries: 0

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Ring Spear 40 & Over No.: 42 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 573 33.599

2 245 54.103

3

4

5

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

 

 

 

 

Brad Elliot 

Renee Delapp 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Hannah Winters 

Danielle Davis 

Cara Elliot 

 

 

Aniyah Ley 

Eli  Frazier 

 

 

 

America Berk 

Jazzlynn Hand 

Arabella Lovatos 

 

 

 



Greeley Saddle Club 7/16/2023

Class: Keyhole 5 & Under No.: 43 Entries: 0

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Key Hole 6-9 No.: 44 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 578 9.751

2 284 44.530

3

4

5

Class: Key Hole 10-13 No.: 45 Entries: 6

Place Entry No. Time

1 280 9.709

2 679 10.026

3 563 11.786

4 571 16.225

5 521 16.843

Class: Key Hole 14-18 No.: 46 Entries: 11

Place Entry No. Time

1 285 5.952

2 589 6.235

3 554 6.818

3 676 8.361

5 516 7.673

Class: Key Hole 19-39 No.: 47 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1 283 13.663

2

3

4

5

Class: Key Hole 40 & Over No.: 48 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 573 8.103

2 245 9.936

3

4

5

Brad Elliot 

Renee Delapp 

 

 

 

Robyn Delapp 

 

 

 

 

Name

Hailey Reed 

Gracie Hilgenberg 

Cara Elliot 

Jadalynn Frazier 

Hannah Winters 

Name

Taylyn Hurd 

Eli  Frazier 

Alaina Bell 

Lili Christensen 

Reisa Sleight 

Name

America Berk 

Arabella Lovatos 

 

 

 

Name

 

Name

 

Name

 

 

 



Greeley Saddle Club 7/16/2023

Class: Pole Bending 5 & Under No.: 49 Entries: 0

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Pole Bending 6-9 No.: 50 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1 578 27.532

2

3

4

5

Class: Pole Bending 10-13 No.: 51 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 668 28.358

2 679 42.755

3 563 43.323

4 280 49.485

5 571 58.159

Class: Pole Bending 14-18 No.: 52 Entries: 12

Place Entry No. Time

1 516 25.006

2 554 27.083

3 589 29.615

4 285 30.027

5 588 30.602

Class: Pole Bending 19-39 No.: 53 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 283 48.159

2 522 55.055

3

4

5

Class: Pole Bending 40 & Over No.: 54 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 573 25.552

2 245 60.649

3

4

5

Brad Elliot 

Renee Delapp 

 

 

 

Robyn Delapp 

Stephanie Sleight 

 

 

 

Name

Hannah Winters 

Cara Elliot 

Gracie Hilgenberg 

Hailey Reed 

Kyra Miller 

Name

Aniyah Ley 

Eli  Frazier 

Alaina Bell 

Taylyn Hurd 

Lili Christensen 

Name

America Berk 

 

 

 

 

Name

 

 

 

 

 

Name

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 7/16/2023

Class: Flag Race 5 & Under No.: 55 Entries: 0

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Flag Race 6-9 No.: 56 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 284 64.776

2

3

4

5

Class: Flag Race 10-13 No.: 57 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 280 18.281

2 679 23.077

3

4

5

Class: Flag Race 14-18 No.: 58 Entries: 9

Place Entry No. Time

1 647 9.334

2 554 10.152

3 589 10.359

4 613 10.415

5 516 11.791

Class: Flag Race 19-39 No.: 59 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 283 26.125

2

3

4

5

Class: Flag Race 40 & Over No.: 60 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 245 21.678

2

3

4

5

Renee Delapp 

 

 

 

 

Robyn Delapp 

 

 

 

 

Name

Danielle Davis 

Cara Elliot 

Gracie Hilgenberg 

Bella Zeller 

Hannah Winters 

Name

Taylyn Hurd 

Eli  Frazier 

 

 

 

Name

Arabella Lovatos 

 

 

 

 

Name

 

 

 

 

 

Name

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 7/16/2023

Class: Barrel Race 5 & Under No.: 61 Entries: 0

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Barrel Race 6-9 No.: 62 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 578 22.363

2

3

4

5

Class: Barrel Race 10-13 No.: 63 Entries: 6

Place Entry No. Time

1 668 18.250

2 280 27.463

3 679 27.553

4 571 32.659

5 521 38.515

Class: Barrel Race 14-18 No.: 64 Entries: 11

Place Entry No. Time

1 554 16.218

2 516 16.668

3 589 16.891

4 588 17.432

5 676 21.461

Class: Barrel Race 19-39 No.: 65 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 580 20.936

2 283 23.448

3 522 36.306

4

5

Class: Barrel Race 40 & Over No.: 66 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 573 17.733

2 245 22.091

3

4

5

Brad Elliot 

Renee Delapp 

 

 

 

Phenyx Kohler 

Robyn Delapp 

Stephanie Sleight 

 

 

Name

Cara Elliot 

Hannah Winters 

Gracie Hilgenberg 

Kyra Miller 

Jadalynn Frazier 

Name

Aniyah Ley 

Taylyn Hurd 

Eli  Frazier 

Lili Christensen 

Reisa Sleight 

Name

America Berk 

 

 

 

 

Name

 

 

 

 

 

Name

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 7/16/2023

5 & Under:  

6-9:  

10-13: Lexxi Meyer

14-18: Mattie Culbertson

19-39: Diane Roggenthen

40 & Over: Vanessa Meyer

5 & Under:  

6-9: America Berk

10-13: Taylyn Hurd

14-18: Cara Elliot

19-39: Robyn Delapp

40 & Over: Brad Elliot

Afternoon High Point

Morning High Point

English High Point

Jadalynn Frazier


